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賣出 33,000 $3.8700 10,858,000 6.3570% 

賣出 7,000 $3.8700 10,851,000 6.3529% 

賣出 3,000 $3.8700 10,848,000 6.3511% 

賣出 1,000 $3.8700 10,847,000 6.3505% 

賣出 3,000 $3.8700 10,844,000 6.3488% 

賣出 14,000 $3.8700 10,830,000 6.3406% 

賣出 4,000 $3.8800 10,826,000 6.3382% 

賣出 5,000 $3.9000 10,821,000 6.3353% 

賣出 9,000 $3.8500 10,812,000 6.3301% 

賣出 2,000 $3.8500 10,810,000 6.3289% 

賣出 9,000 $3.8600 10,801,000 6.3236% 

賣出 3,000 $3.8900 10,798,000 6.3219% 

賣出 10,000 $3.8700 10,788,000 6.3160% 

賣出 6,000 $3.8900 10,782,000 6.3125% 

賣出 4,000 $3.9000 10,778,000 6.3101% 
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